Manufacturer ID

SSPB4-01-FX

SSPB6-02-FX
SSPB6-01-FX

SSPB8-02-FX
SSPB8-01-FX
SSPB10-02-FX
SSPB10-03-FX

Fittings & tubings

| Push-In Fittings

FLEXION Push in fitting stainless steel AlSI 316L tee male BSPT

(R

Characteristics

Type: SSPB

Material: Stainless steel 316L
Operating temperature: -20 / 180 °C
Operating pressure: -0.99 / 20 bar

Tube Outside Diameter Thread type

External thread BSPT (R)
External thread BSPT (R]
External thread BSPT (R)
External thread BSPT (R]
External thread BSPT (R)
External thread BSPT (R]
External thread BSPT (R)

Thread size

1/8
1/4
1/8
1/4
1/8
1/4
3/8

Article

14060045
14060047
14060046
14060049
14060048
14060050
14060051

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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