

FLEXION Push in fitting stainless steel AISI 316L tee male BSPT (R)

Characteristics

Type: SSPB

Material: Stainless steel 316L

Operating temperature: -20 / 180 °C Operating pressure: -0.99 / 20 bar

Manufacturer ID	Tube Outside Diameter	Thread type	Thread size	Article
	mm			
SSPB4-01-FX	4	External thread BSPT (R)	1/8	14060045
SSPB6-02-FX	6	External thread BSPT (R)	1/4	14060047
SSPB6-01-FX	6	External thread BSPT (R)	1/8	14060046
SSPB8-02-FX	8	External thread BSPT (R)	1/4	14060049
SSPB8-01-FX	8	External thread BSPT (R)	1/8	14060048
SSPB10-02-FX	10	External thread BSPT (R)	1/4	14060050
SSPB10-03-FX	10	External thread BSPT (R)	3/8	14060051

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR1436360577257_EN_29.06.2024